
Belgian Club Relay
Lagland 12.9.2021

C.O. Liège

Jeremy GENAR
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : Belgian club Relay (#1) 
Temps : 0:46:32 (9'07"/km)

--/37 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. TROL 1 4:05:45
2. COLG 1 4:22:19
3. HERMA 1 4:31:29

1. 94 00:06:29 372m 17'26"/km
2. 100 00:03:01 00:09:30 278m 10'51"/km
3. 101 00:02:52 00:12:22 487m 5'53"/km
4. 115 00:01:31 00:13:53 125m 12'08"/km
5. 88 00:01:34 00:15:27 309m 5'04"/km
6. 111 00:04:26 00:19:53 597m 7'26"/km
7. 120 00:01:24 00:21:17 143m 9'47"/km
8. 85 00:08:50 00:30:07 690m 12'48"/km
9. 83 00:01:09 00:31:16 101m 11'23"/km

10. 106 00:03:21 00:34:37 433m 7'44"/km
11. 107 00:01:12 00:35:49 174m 6'54"/km
12. 117 00:01:06 00:36:55 102m 10'47"/km
13. 118 00:01:47 00:38:42 169m 10'33"/km
14. 119 00:02:04 00:40:46 303m 6'49"/km
15. 120 00:03:35 00:44:21 557m 6'26"/km
16. 165 00:01:34 00:45:55 153m 10'14"/km
17. 999 00:00:37 00:46:32 106m 5'49"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3482
https://www.helga-o.com

